Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.93
24.98
25.14
25.29
25.82
26.05
26.09
26.21
26.48
26.52
26.54
27.30
27.59
27.67
27.90
27.99
28.03
28.29
28.43
28.56
29.71
30.16
30.20
30.20
32.06

32.11

nn N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

528
525
515
506
475
463
461
455
441
439
438
402
390
386
377
373
372
361
356
351
312
298
297
297
248
247

Round

F
H
H

m I I m I I ™M

I

Date

02/02/20
02/02/20
07/11/21
16/11/19
09/12/17
18/02/18
22/09/19
24/06/17
14/04/18
18/12/16
19/02/17
27/11/21
30/10/16
01/10/16
11/03/18
28/02/16
28/02/16
13/03/16
20/12/15
12/11/16
03/10/15
30/11/14
22/02/15
29/03/15
23/02/14
25/01/14

A7INT7I40

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

National Junior Para Swimming 2018

Yeovil Christmas Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Season Starter 2016

ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet
2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Corsham Open Meet

Pmvmnt Pavialamnnd Mot

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Millfield School
Littledown Centre
Manchester
Littledown
Bournemouth
Sunderland
Southampton
Millfield

Bournemouth

Weston-Super-Mare

Millfield
Poole
Horfield LC
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Millfield
Shaftesbury
Poole
Portsmouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown

Corsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2

2
S Bournem'th 2
Sborne Storm 2
Sborne Storm 2
S Bournem'th 4
Clayesmore 2
Sborne Storm 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2

3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Sborne Storm 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 4
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3

A lams

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.00
33.59
35.07
35.60
36.06
37.33
38.87
44.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.30
25.14
24.93
24.98
25.29
26.09
26.48
27.90
26.05
25.82
26.21
26.54
26.52
28.56
27.59
27.67
28.29
27.99
28.03
28.43
29.71
30.20
30.20
30.16
32.06
32.11
33.53
33.59
35.60
36.06
35.07
37.33
38.87

44.18

Copyright 2024

216
189
181
174
157
139

95

WA Pts

402
515
528
525
506
461
441
377
463
475
455
438
439
351
390
386
361
373
372
356
312
297
297
298
248
247
217
216
181
174
189
157
139

95

Round

H
H
.
H

m M

I I T I I I

Ui
21/04/13
18/02/12
23/02/13
08/07/12
18/12/11
26/02/11
04/12/10

Date

27/111/21
07/11/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
16/11/19
22/09/19
14/04/18
11/03/18
18/02/18
09/12/17
24/06/17
19/02/17
18/12/16
12/11/16
30/10/16
01/10/16
13/03/16
28/02/16
28/02/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
29/03/15
22/02/15
30/11/14
23/02/14
25/01/14
07/07/13
21/04/13
23/02/13
08/07/12
18/02/12
18/12/11
26/02/11

04/12/10

LUISEL UEVEIUPITIEIL IVIEEL
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Xmas Meet

Meet

Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

National Junior Para Swimming 2018

ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Yeovil Christmas Meet

North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Season Starter 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Corsham Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Xmas Meet

DuuIEIILUL
Salisbury
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bridport

Venue

Weston-Super-Mare
Millfield School
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown Centre
Bournemouth
Southampton
Horfield LC
Littledown
Manchester
Sunderland
Bournemouth
Millfield
Shaftesbury
Millfield
Poole
Southampton
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Portsmouth
Littledown
Corsham
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Bridport

Pag§2/2

vVESL DUIseL

West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3

Club Swam Under Level

3

2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 2
S Bournem'th 4
Sborne Storm 2
Sborne Storm 3
Sborne Storm 2
Sborne Storm 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 4
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 3
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
Clayesmore 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 2
West Dorset 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



