## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.93	528	F	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
24.98	525	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
25.14	515	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
25.29	506	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
25.82	475	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
26.05	463	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
26.09	461	F	22/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
26.21	455	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
26.48	441	Н	14/04/18	National Junior Para Swimming 2018	Southampton	Sborne Storm	2
26.52	439	F	18/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
26.54	438	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
27.30	402	Н	27/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super-Mare		3
27.59	390	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clayesmore	2
27.67	386	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Clayesmore	3
27.90	377	Н	11/03/18	ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018	Horfield LC	Sborne Storm	3
27.99	373		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
28.03	372		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
28.29	361	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
28.43	356	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
28.56	351		12/11/16	North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet	Shaftesbury	Clayesmore	4
29.71	312	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Clayesmore	3
30.16	298	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
30.20	297		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
30.20	297		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
32.06	248		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
32.11	247	Н	25/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	West Dorset	3
right 202	4		01/17/17	Parast Pavalanment Mast	Daurnamauth	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
აა.:აა	<b>41</b>		0//0//13	noiset nevelopitietit ivieet	Dournemouth	West Doiset	raye 212
33.59	216	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	West Dorset	3
35.07	189		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
35.60	181		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
36.06	174		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
37.33	157		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	2
38.87	139		26/02/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	West Dorset	2
44.18	95		04/12/10	West Dorset Xmas Meet	Bridport	West Dorset	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.30	402	Н	27/11/21	Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular	Weston-Super-Mare		3
25.14	515	Н	07/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
24.93	528	F	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
24.98	525	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
25.29	506	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	S Bournem'th	2
26.09	461	F	22/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
26.48	441	Н	14/04/18	National Junior Para Swimming 2018	Southampton	Sborne Storm	2
27.90	377	Н	11/03/18	ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018	Horfield LC	Sborne Storm	3
26.05	463	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
25.82	475	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
26.21	455	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
26.54	438	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
26.52	439	F	18/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
28.56	351		12/11/16	North Dorset Turbos Low Level L4 Inter-Club Meet	Shaftesbury	Clayesmore	4
27.59	390	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clayesmore	2
27.67	386	F	01/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Clayesmore	3
28.29	361	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
27.99	373		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
28.03	372		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
28.43	356	F	20/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
29.71	312	F	03/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Clayesmore	3
30.20	297		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
30.20	297		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
30.16	298	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
32.06	248		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
32.11	247	Н	25/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	West Dorset	3
33.53	217		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
33.59	216	Н	21/04/13	Salisbury Sprints Open Meet	Salisbury	West Dorset	3
35.60	181		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
36.06	174		08/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
35.07	189		18/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
37.33	157		18/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	2
38.87	139		26/02/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	West Dorset	2
44.18	95		04/12/10	West Dorset Xmas Meet	Bridport	West Dorset	3
					•		

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS